
Experiment Number: 05180-04

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: RESPIRATORY EXPOSURE WHOLE BODY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E01: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP
Test Compound: Gallium arsenide

CAS Number: 1303-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/23/2014

Time Report Requested: 16:54:37

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: BNW

C Number: C62033

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE
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MALE

TREATMENT

CONTROL
0.1     MG/M3
1 MG/M3
10 MG/M3
37 MG/M3
75 MG/M3

TOTAL

Terminal
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10
10
10
10
10
10
60
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FEMALE

TREATMENT

CONTROL
0.1     MG/M3
1 MG/M3
10 MG/M3
37 MG/M3
75 MG/M3

TOTAL

Terminal
Sacrifice

10
10
10
10
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** END OF REPORT **


